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Product Datasheet

PD-1, Recombiant, Mouse, aa25-167, Fc-Tag, Avi-Tag (Biotin)

USB-544349

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
NCBI

UniProt

Purity

Form

PD-1, Recombiant, Mouse, aa25-167, Fc-Tag, Avi-Tag (Biotin)
USB-544349

544349

USB-544349-50

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

PDCD1 (Programmed cell death 1), also called PD1, encodes a cell
surface receptor that is a member of the B7 superfamily involved in
immunomodulation. This gene is mapped to 2q37.3. PDCD1 acts as
an inhibitory molecule on T cells after interacting wi...

45
008798
Q02242
90%

Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol. Labeled with Biotin.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/008798
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q02242

