

Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Leipziger Straße 4

85386 Eching, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | **Fax:** +49 (0)89 3799666-99

E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

PD-1, Recombiant, Mouse, aa25-167, Fc-Tag, Avi-Tag (Biotin) USB-544349

Article Name	PD-1, Recombiant, Mouse, aa25-167, Fc-Tag, Avi-Tag (Biotin)
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-544349
Supplier Catalog Number	544349
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-544349-50
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Molekularbiologie
Product Description	PDCD1 (Programmed cell death 1), also called PD1, encodes a cell surface receptor that is a member of the B7 superfamily involved in immunomodulation. This gene is mapped to 2q37.3. PDCD1 acts as an inhibitory molecule on T cells after interacting wi
Molecular Weight	45
NCBI	008798
UniProt	Q02242
Purity	90%
Form	Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol. Labeled with Biotin.